
Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2022 - 4/1/2023 
8/20/2025 5:53:46 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 32.25 494 Henry Samet M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 34.70 359 Elijah Aldridge M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 34.85 351 Aaron Hong M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 40.69 81 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 FR SCY 41.37 57 Landon Brooks M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 FR SCY 43.13 5 Connor Jones M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 FR SCY 43.13 87 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 FR SCY 48.83 1 Benjamin Pinegar M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 FR SCY 59.85 1 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 FR SCY 1:01.44 1 Beau Rollins M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 27.28 585 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 27.72 554 Boden Rives M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 FR SCY 28.31 512 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 FR SCY 29.57 426 Kane Stopka M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 FR SCY 31.38 309 Braxton Tite M METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 FR SCY 31.51 426 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 FR SCY 32.54 239 Quinn Stopka M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 50 FR SCY 35.74 182 Aaron Hong M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

9 50 FR SCY 40.33 1 Landon Brooks M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 50.38 1 Conner Ogden M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FR SCY 24.29 626 Andre Myers M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 50 FR SCY 24.50 607 Samuel Klee M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 50 FR SCY 27.01 482 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 50 FR SCY 27.19 468 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 50 FR SCY 32.00 61 Drake Schultz M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

6 50 FR SCY 32.70 91 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FR SCY 21.97 741 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 50 FR SCY 22.22 717 Edison Myers M METS 2/24/2023 2023 IL IHSA Boys State
Championship

2020-2024 AAA 15-18

3 50 FR SCY 22.65 677 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 50 FR SCY 22.99 645 Austin Norcio M METS 2/18/2023 2023 OZ IHSA Boys Sectional
Edwardsville

2020-2024 AA 15-18

5 50 FR SCY 23.95 558 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

6 50 FR SCY 25.13 455 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

7 50 FR SCY 25.17 506 Evan Wiley M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 15-18
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1 50 FR SCY 48.83 1 Benjamin Pinegar M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 59.85 1 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 21.97 741 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 50 FR SCY 22.22 717 Edison Myers M METS 2/24/2023 2023 IL IHSA Boys State
Championship

2020-2024 AAA Open

3 50 FR SCY 22.65 677 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

4 50 FR SCY 22.99 645 Austin Norcio M METS 2/18/2023 2023 OZ IHSA Boys Sectional
Edwardsville

2020-2024 AA Open

5 50 FR SCY 23.95 558 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

6 50 FR SCY 24.29 626 Andre Myers M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

7 50 FR SCY 24.50 607 Samuel Klee M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AA Open

8 50 FR SCY 25.13 455 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 FR SCY 25.17 506 Evan Wiley M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 FR SCY 27.01 482 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

11 50 FR SCY 27.19 468 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

12 50 FR SCY 27.72 554 Boden Rives M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

13 50 FR SCY 28.31 512 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

14 50 FR SCY 29.57 426 Kane Stopka M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

15 50 FR SCY 31.38 309 Braxton Tite M METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B Open

16 50 FR SCY 31.51 426 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

17 50 FR SCY 32.00 61 Drake Schultz M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

18 50 FR SCY 32.25 494 Henry Samet M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

19 50 FR SCY 32.54 239 Quinn Stopka M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

20 50 FR SCY 32.70 91 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

21 50 FR SCY 34.85 351 Aaron Hong M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age 2020-2024 B Open

22 50 FR SCY 40.33 1 Landon Brooks M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

23 50 FR SCY 40.69 81 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

24 50 FR SCY 43.13 5 Connor Jones M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

24 50 FR SCY 43.13 87 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B Open

26 50 FR SCY 48.83 1 Benjamin Pinegar M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

27 50 FR SCY 50.38 1 Conner Ogden M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

28 50 FR SCY 59.85 1 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

29 50 FR SCY 1:01.44 1 Beau Rollins M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

1 100 FR SCY 1:10.93 444 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 1:13.77 368 Aaron Hong M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 FR SCY 1:21.09 195 Elijah Aldridge M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 10 & Under
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4 100 FR SCY 1:26.70 90 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 FR SCY 1:34.04 4 Landon Brooks M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

6 100 FR SCY 1:38.00 28 Parker Schlonat M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 10 & Under

7 100 FR SCY 1:51.39 1 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

8 100 FR SCY 2:21.58 1 Beau Rollins M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 58.51 581 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 FR SCY 1:00.27 517 Boden Rives M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 FR SCY 1:02.36 444 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 FR SCY 1:06.15 321 Kane Stopka M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 FR SCY 1:09.30 230 Braxton Tite M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 100 FR SCY 1:11.77 167 Quinn Stopka M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

7 100 FR SCY 1:14.69 214 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

8 100 FR SCY 1:17.53 147 Aaron Hong M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

9 100 FR SCY 1:25.61 13 Landon Brooks M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 100 FR SCY 1:58.42 1 Conner Ogden M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FR SCY 53.01 589 Andre Myers M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 FR SCY 53.48 568 Samuel Klee M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AA 13-14

3 100 FR SCY 58.48 451 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 100 FR SCY 1:00.69 367 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 FR SCY 1:06.88 165 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

6 100 FR SCY 1:09.38 42 Drake Schultz M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

7 100 FR SCY 1:10.45 24 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

8 100 FR SCY 1:11.44 11 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

9 100 FR SCY 1:16.42 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FR SCY 48.92 687 Edison Myers M METS 2/24/2023 2023 IL IHSA Boys State
Championship

2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 100 FR SCY 48.99 684 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

3 100 FR SCY 49.03 682 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 100 FR SCY 50.56 608 Austin Norcio M METS 2/18/2023 2023 OZ IHSA Boys Sectional
Edwardsville

2020-2024 AA 15-18

5 100 FR SCY 52.16 534 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 15-18

6 100 FR SCY 53.31 535 Evan Wiley M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

7 100 FR SCY 1:00.50 207 Danford Mason M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 15-18

8 100 FR SCY 1:09.65 18 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 100 FR SCY 1:51.39 1 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 48.92 687 Edison Myers M METS 2/24/2023 2023 IL IHSA Boys State 2020-2024 AAA Open
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2 100 FR SCY 48.99 684 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 100 FR SCY 49.03 682 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 FR SCY 50.56 608 Austin Norcio M METS 2/18/2023 2023 OZ IHSA Boys Sectional
Edwardsville

2020-2024 AA Open

5 100 FR SCY 52.16 534 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 FR SCY 53.01 589 Andre Myers M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

7 100 FR SCY 53.31 535 Evan Wiley M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

8 100 FR SCY 53.48 568 Samuel Klee M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AA Open

9 100 FR SCY 58.48 451 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 FR SCY 58.51 581 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A Open

11 100 FR SCY 1:00.27 517 Boden Rives M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

12 100 FR SCY 1:00.50 207 Danford Mason M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 FR SCY 1:02.36 444 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

14 100 FR SCY 1:06.15 321 Kane Stopka M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

15 100 FR SCY 1:06.88 165 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

16 100 FR SCY 1:09.30 230 Braxton Tite M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 B Open

17 100 FR SCY 1:09.38 42 Drake Schultz M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

18 100 FR SCY 1:09.65 18 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

19 100 FR SCY 1:10.45 24 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

20 100 FR SCY 1:10.93 444 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

21 100 FR SCY 1:11.44 11 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

22 100 FR SCY 1:11.77 167 Quinn Stopka M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

23 100 FR SCY 1:13.77 368 Aaron Hong M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

24 100 FR SCY 1:14.69 214 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

25 100 FR SCY 1:16.42 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

26 100 FR SCY 1:25.61 13 Landon Brooks M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

27 100 FR SCY 1:26.70 90 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

28 100 FR SCY 1:38.00 28 Parker Schlonat M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

29 100 FR SCY 1:51.39 1 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

30 100 FR SCY 1:58.42 1 Conner Ogden M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

31 100 FR SCY 2:21.58 1 Beau Rollins M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

1 200 FR SCY 2:29.87 471 Henry Samet M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 200 FR SCY 2:38.64 355 Aaron Hong M METS 10/7/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 2:21.37 468 Boden Rives M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 200 FR SCY 2:42.07 186 Aaron Hong M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12
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1 200 FR SCY 1:58.85 501 Andre Myers M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 FR SCY 2:04.55 473 Jackson Suhre M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 FR SCY 2:04.98 379 Samuel Klee M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 200 FR SCY 2:12.01 335 Erick Humphrey M METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 200 FR SCY 2:24.81 145 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 13-14

6 200 FR SCY 2:36.24 5 Drake Schultz M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

7 200 FR SCY 2:38.10 23 Grady Hagedorn M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FR SCY 1:46.20 673 Cohen Osborn M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 200 FR SCY 1:47.55 640 Edison Myers M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 200 FR SCY 1:55.25 534 Austin Norcio M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 200 FR SCY 1:57.47 486 Evan Wiley M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 200 FR SCY 1:58.03 474 Braeden Hopkins M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 200 FR SCY 2:36.17 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 200 FR SCY 1:46.20 673 Cohen Osborn M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 FR SCY 1:47.55 640 Edison Myers M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 200 FR SCY 1:55.25 534 Austin Norcio M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A Open

4 200 FR SCY 1:57.47 486 Evan Wiley M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 FR SCY 1:58.03 474 Braeden Hopkins M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 FR SCY 1:58.85 501 Andre Myers M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

7 200 FR SCY 2:04.55 473 Jackson Suhre M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

8 200 FR SCY 2:04.98 379 Samuel Klee M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

9 200 FR SCY 2:12.01 335 Erick Humphrey M METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

10 200 FR SCY 2:21.37 468 Boden Rives M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

11 200 FR SCY 2:24.81 145 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

12 200 FR SCY 2:29.87 471 Henry Samet M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

13 200 FR SCY 2:36.17 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

14 200 FR SCY 2:36.24 5 Drake Schultz M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

15 200 FR SCY 2:38.10 23 Grady Hagedorn M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

16 200 FR SCY 2:38.64 355 Aaron Hong M METS 10/7/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

1 500 FR SCY 6:52.56 410 Henry Samet M METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 500 FR SCY 7:12.02 190 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

1 500 FR SCY 5:26.07 535 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 500 FR SCY 6:02.22 287 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 500 FR SCY 6:58.87 36 Grady Hagedorn M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 500 FR SCY 4:50.67 654 Cohen Osborn M METS 12/2/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 AAA 15-18
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2 500 FR SCY 5:19.86 450 Austin Norcio M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 500 FR SCY 5:20.26 447 Evan Wiley M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 500 FR SCY 4:50.67 654 Cohen Osborn M METS 12/2/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 500 FR SCY 5:19.86 450 Austin Norcio M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

3 500 FR SCY 5:20.26 447 Evan Wiley M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

4 500 FR SCY 5:26.07 535 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

5 500 FR SCY 6:02.22 287 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

6 500 FR SCY 6:52.56 410 Henry Samet M METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 BB Open

7 500 FR SCY 6:58.87 36 Grady Hagedorn M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

8 500 FR SCY 7:12.02 190 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

1 1000 FR SCY 11:26.82 513 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 1000 FR SCY 12:27.57 311 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 1000 FR SCY 14:33.49 37 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 13-14

1 1000 FR SCY 11:26.82 513 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

2 1000 FR SCY 12:27.57 311 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

3 1000 FR SCY 14:33.49 37 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

1 1650 FR SCY 20:13.19 406 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 1650 FR SCY 20:13.19 406 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

1 50 BK SCY 38.11 437 Henry Samet M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 40.99 298 Elijah Aldridge M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 42.09 249 Aaron Hong M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 BK SCY 43.84 178 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 50 BK SCY 45.50 229 Carter Wolters M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

6 50 BK SCY 49.39 17 Landon Brooks M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 BK SCY 52.40 23 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 BK SCY 56.40 1 Connor Jones M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 BK SCY 1:00.15 1 Joseph Meyer M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 BK SCY 1:02.85 1 Jude McNamara M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 33.26 434 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 50 BK SCY 33.51 418 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 BK SCY 33.70 406 Quinn Stopka M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 BK SCY 34.24 374 Boden Rives M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 BK SCY 34.68 347 Kane Stopka M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 50 BK SCY 36.98 221 Braxton Tite M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 BK SCY 38.79 264 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12
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8 50 BK SCY 43.39 71 Aaron Hong M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

9 50 BK SCY 48.14 1 Landon Brooks M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BK SCY 27.51 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BK SCY 38.37 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BK SCY 23.62 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BK SCY 25.78 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 2/24/2023 2023 IL IHSA Boys State
Championship

Slower than B 15-18

3 50 BK SCY 28.11 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BK SCY 45.50 229 Carter Wolters M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 1:00.15 1 Joseph Meyer M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 23.62 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships Slower than B Open

2 50 BK SCY 25.78 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 2/24/2023 2023 IL IHSA Boys State
Championship

Slower than B Open

3 50 BK SCY 27.51 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

4 50 BK SCY 28.11 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

5 50 BK SCY 33.26 434 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

6 50 BK SCY 33.51 418 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

7 50 BK SCY 33.70 406 Quinn Stopka M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

8 50 BK SCY 34.24 374 Boden Rives M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 BB Open

9 50 BK SCY 34.68 347 Kane Stopka M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 BK SCY 36.98 221 Braxton Tite M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

11 50 BK SCY 38.11 437 Henry Samet M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

12 50 BK SCY 38.37 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

13 50 BK SCY 38.79 264 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

14 50 BK SCY 42.09 249 Aaron Hong M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age 2020-2024 BB Open

15 50 BK SCY 43.84 178 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

16 50 BK SCY 45.50 229 Carter Wolters M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

17 50 BK SCY 48.14 1 Landon Brooks M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

18 50 BK SCY 52.40 23 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic Slower than B Open

19 50 BK SCY 56.40 1 Connor Jones M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

20 50 BK SCY 1:00.15 1 Joseph Meyer M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs Slower than B Open

21 50 BK SCY 1:02.85 1 Jude McNamara M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

1 100 BK SCY 1:20.26 472 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 BK SCY 1:27.76 301 Aaron Hong M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 BK SCY 1:40.72 73 Jayson Plogger M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BK SCY 1:11.82 404 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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2 100 BK SCY 1:15.26 308 Kane Stopka M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 BK SCY 1:16.16 285 Quinn Stopka M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 BK SCY 1:16.90 424 Boden Rives M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 BK SCY 1:18.38 229 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 100 BK SCY 1:23.63 115 Braxton Tite M METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BK SCY 1:00.56 538 Samuel Klee M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 BK SCY 1:01.00 521 Andre Myers M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 100 BK SCY 1:12.92 216 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

4 100 BK SCY 1:16.50 125 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 13-14

5 100 BK SCY 1:19.34 66 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 13-14

6 100 BK SCY 1:22.43 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

7 100 BK SCY 1:32.83 1 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BK SCY 51.60 811 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2023 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 100 BK SCY 54.56 678 Edison Myers M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 BK SCY 54.58 677 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

4 100 BK SCY 57.08 624 Evan Wiley M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

5 100 BK SCY 1:00.05 505 Christopher Meyer M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 100 BK SCY 1:11.06 106 Danford Mason M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

7 100 BK SCY 1:11.43 98 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

8 100 BK SCY 1:18.08 10 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BK SCY 51.60 811 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2023 Futures (LCM) Open

2 100 BK SCY 54.56 678 Edison Myers M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 BK SCY 54.58 677 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 BK SCY 57.08 624 Evan Wiley M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 BK SCY 1:00.05 505 Christopher Meyer M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 BK SCY 1:00.56 538 Samuel Klee M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A Open

7 100 BK SCY 1:01.00 521 Andre Myers M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

8 100 BK SCY 1:11.06 106 Danford Mason M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

9 100 BK SCY 1:11.43 98 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

10 100 BK SCY 1:11.82 404 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 BK SCY 1:12.92 216 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

12 100 BK SCY 1:15.26 308 Kane Stopka M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

13 100 BK SCY 1:16.16 285 Quinn Stopka M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ RSCA 8 & Under Champs 2020-2024 B Open

14 100 BK SCY 1:16.50 125 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

15 100 BK SCY 1:16.90 424 Boden Rives M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open
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16 100 BK SCY 1:18.08 10 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

17 100 BK SCY 1:18.38 229 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

18 100 BK SCY 1:20.26 472 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

19 100 BK SCY 1:22.43 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

20 100 BK SCY 1:23.63 115 Braxton Tite M METS 11/20/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

21 100 BK SCY 1:27.76 301 Aaron Hong M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

22 100 BK SCY 1:32.83 1 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

23 100 BK SCY 1:40.72 73 Jayson Plogger M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 200 BK SCY 2:12.23 503 Samuel Klee M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 BK SCY 2:15.65 443 Andre Myers M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 BK SCY 2:30.98 306 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 BK SCY 1:52.86 791 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 200 BK SCY 2:01.33 615 Edison Myers M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 200 BK SCY 2:04.34 610 Evan Wiley M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 200 BK SCY 2:11.56 476 Braeden Hopkins M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 200 BK SCY 2:12.47 460 Austin Norcio M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 200 BK SCY 2:28.05 172 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

7 200 BK SCY 2:58.01 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 200 BK SCY 1:52.86 791 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 BK SCY 2:01.33 615 Edison Myers M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 200 BK SCY 2:04.34 610 Evan Wiley M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

4 200 BK SCY 2:11.56 476 Braeden Hopkins M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 BK SCY 2:12.23 503 Samuel Klee M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 A Open

6 200 BK SCY 2:12.47 460 Austin Norcio M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

7 200 BK SCY 2:15.65 443 Andre Myers M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 BB Open

8 200 BK SCY 2:28.05 172 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

9 200 BK SCY 2:30.98 306 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

10 200 BK SCY 2:58.01 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 50 BR SCY 41.60 478 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 44.64 342 Aaron Hong M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 BR SCY 49.34 297 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 50 BR SCY 50.30 133 Elijah Aldridge M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 50 BR SCY 52.65 66 Jayson Plogger M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 BR SCY 1:01.23 1 Landon Brooks M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 BR SCY 1:31.95 1 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under
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1 50 BR SCY 35.27 704 Boden Rives M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 BR SCY 36.39 465 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 BR SCY 42.36 166 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 50 BR SCY 42.70 152 Kane Stopka M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 50 BR SCY 44.71 78 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 11-12

6 50 BR SCY 45.11 197 Aaron Hong M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

7 50 BR SCY 46.46 28 Braxton Tite M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BR SCY 47.92 95 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

9 50 BR SCY 51.98 2 Landon Brooks M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BR SCY 37.63 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BR SCY 38.10 1 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

3 50 BR SCY 42.16 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

4 50 BR SCY 51.46 1 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BR SCY 34.17 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BR SCY 1:31.95 1 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 34.17 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

2 50 BR SCY 35.27 704 Boden Rives M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 A Open

3 50 BR SCY 36.39 465 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

4 50 BR SCY 38.10 1 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

5 50 BR SCY 41.60 478 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

6 50 BR SCY 42.16 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

7 50 BR SCY 42.36 166 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

8 50 BR SCY 42.70 152 Kane Stopka M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

9 50 BR SCY 44.64 342 Aaron Hong M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 BR SCY 44.71 78 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

11 50 BR SCY 46.46 28 Braxton Tite M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

12 50 BR SCY 47.92 95 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

13 50 BR SCY 49.34 297 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

14 50 BR SCY 51.46 1 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

15 50 BR SCY 51.98 2 Landon Brooks M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

16 50 BR SCY 52.65 66 Jayson Plogger M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

17 50 BR SCY 1:31.95 1 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

1 100 BR SCY 1:30.09 491 Henry Samet M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 BR SCY 1:37.36 344 Aaron Hong M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 BR SCY 1:53.15 224 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 B 10 & Under
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4 100 BR SCY 2:13.75 1 Landon Brooks M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 1:16.71 541 Boden Rives M METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 BR SCY 1:21.29 420 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 BR SCY 1:32.81 163 Kane Stopka M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

4 100 BR SCY 1:33.63 148 Noah Aldridge M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 11-12

5 100 BR SCY 1:37.88 76 Quinn Stopka M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

6 100 BR SCY 1:41.37 29 Braxton Tite M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BR SCY 1:16.14 405 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B 13-14

2 100 BR SCY 1:21.26 265 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 100 BR SCY 1:24.87 177 Jackson Suhre M METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials Slower than B 13-14

4 100 BR SCY 1:36.22 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 13-14

5 100 BR SCY 1:41.39 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BR SCY 1:04.57 591 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 100 BR SCY 1:06.09 538 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 100 BR SCY 1:08.16 469 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 100 BR SCY 1:11.83 353 Christopher Meyer M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 15-18

5 100 BR SCY 1:12.58 358 Austin Norcio M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 15-18

6 100 BR SCY 1:13.56 329 Evan Wiley M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 15-18

7 100 BR SCY 1:27.10 23 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BR SCY 1:04.57 591 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A Open

2 100 BR SCY 1:06.09 538 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

3 100 BR SCY 1:08.16 469 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 BR SCY 1:11.83 353 Christopher Meyer M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open

5 100 BR SCY 1:12.58 358 Austin Norcio M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

6 100 BR SCY 1:13.56 329 Evan Wiley M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open

7 100 BR SCY 1:16.14 405 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

8 100 BR SCY 1:16.71 541 Boden Rives M METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 A Open

9 100 BR SCY 1:21.26 265 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

10 100 BR SCY 1:21.29 420 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 BR SCY 1:27.10 23 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

12 100 BR SCY 1:30.09 491 Henry Samet M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

13 100 BR SCY 1:32.81 163 Kane Stopka M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

14 100 BR SCY 1:33.63 148 Noah Aldridge M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

15 100 BR SCY 1:36.22 1 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

16 100 BR SCY 1:37.36 344 Aaron Hong M METS 11/5/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 BB Open
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17 100 BR SCY 1:37.88 76 Quinn Stopka M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

18 100 BR SCY 1:41.37 29 Braxton Tite M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

19 100 BR SCY 1:41.39 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

20 100 BR SCY 1:53.15 224 Parker Schlonat M METS 12/4/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 B Open

21 100 BR SCY 2:13.75 1 Landon Brooks M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 200 BR SCY 2:38.66 507 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 200 BR SCY 2:54.05 308 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 200 BR SCY 2:55.18 233 Andre Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 13-14

4 200 BR SCY 2:55.86 286 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 13-14

5 200 BR SCY 3:20.97 36 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 13-14

1 200 BR SCY 2:25.34 546 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

2 200 BR SCY 2:33.37 429 Edison Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 BR SCY 2:39.63 359 Evan Wiley M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 15-18

4 200 BR SCY 2:45.40 284 Christopher Meyer M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 15-18

5 200 BR SCY 2:46.00 261 Danford Mason M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 15-18

6 200 BR SCY 3:15.91 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 200 BR SCY 2:25.34 546 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

2 200 BR SCY 2:33.37 429 Edison Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 BR SCY 2:38.66 507 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 BR SCY 2:39.63 359 Evan Wiley M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open

5 200 BR SCY 2:45.40 284 Christopher Meyer M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

6 200 BR SCY 2:46.00 261 Danford Mason M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

7 200 BR SCY 2:54.05 308 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

8 200 BR SCY 2:55.18 233 Andre Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

9 200 BR SCY 2:55.86 286 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

10 200 BR SCY 3:15.91 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

11 200 BR SCY 3:20.97 36 Grady Hagedorn M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

1 50 FL SCY 34.63 495 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 50 FL SCY 40.21 211 Aaron Hong M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 FL SCY 42.86 108 Elijah Aldridge M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 50 FL SCY 52.78 1 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 FL SCY 56.89 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 29.19 603 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 FL SCY 30.30 521 Boden Rives M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 FL SCY 32.20 391 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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4 50 FL SCY 33.96 282 Kane Stopka M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 FL SCY 35.85 180 Quinn Stopka M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 40.73 70 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

7 50 FL SCY 41.99 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B 11-12

8 50 FL SCY 56.41 1 Landon Brooks M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FL SCY 26.80 1 Samuel Klee M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

2 50 FL SCY 29.70 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 13-14

3 50 FL SCY 36.59 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

4 50 FL SCY 36.60 1 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

5 50 FL SCY 37.52 1 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FL SCY 23.50 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

2 50 FL SCY 26.67 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

3 50 FL SCY 28.27 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 15-18

4 50 FL SCY 33.38 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FL SCY 23.50 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

2 50 FL SCY 26.67 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

3 50 FL SCY 26.80 1 Samuel Klee M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 50 FL SCY 28.27 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

5 50 FL SCY 29.19 603 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 AA Open

6 50 FL SCY 30.30 521 Boden Rives M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

7 50 FL SCY 32.20 391 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

8 50 FL SCY 33.38 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

9 50 FL SCY 33.96 282 Kane Stopka M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 FL SCY 34.63 495 Henry Samet M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

11 50 FL SCY 35.85 180 Quinn Stopka M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 B Open

12 50 FL SCY 36.59 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

13 50 FL SCY 36.60 1 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

14 50 FL SCY 37.52 1 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

15 50 FL SCY 40.21 211 Aaron Hong M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 FL SCY 40.73 70 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

17 50 FL SCY 41.99 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

18 50 FL SCY 52.78 1 Jayson Plogger M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival Slower than B Open

19 50 FL SCY 56.41 1 Landon Brooks M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

20 50 FL SCY 56.89 1 Parker Schlonat M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

1 100 FL SCY 1:14.72 588 Henry Samet M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under
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2 100 FL SCY 1:31.62 225 Aaron Hong M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 100 FL SCY 1:07.94 507 Boden Rives M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 FL SCY 1:08.05 504 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 FL SCY 1:16.27 282 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 FL SCY 1:37.94 23 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

5 100 FL SCY 1:41.43 1 Braxton Tite M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FL SCY 59.00 562 Samuel Klee M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 FL SCY 59.80 530 Andre Myers M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 100 FL SCY 1:07.42 358 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B 13-14

4 100 FL SCY 1:11.24 241 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B 13-14

5 100 FL SCY 1:20.21 36 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FL SCY 51.28 775 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 100 FL SCY 55.34 593 Edison Myers M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 FL SCY 57.84 489 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 100 FL SCY 58.97 503 Austin Norcio M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 100 FL SCY 1:03.55 333 Evan Wiley M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 15-18

6 100 FL SCY 1:03.56 278 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 15-18

7 100 FL SCY 1:16.30 14 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 100 FL SCY 51.28 775 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 100 FL SCY 55.34 593 Edison Myers M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 FL SCY 57.84 489 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/4/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

4 100 FL SCY 58.97 503 Austin Norcio M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 FL SCY 59.00 562 Samuel Klee M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 FL SCY 59.80 530 Andre Myers M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 A Open

7 100 FL SCY 1:03.55 333 Evan Wiley M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open

8 100 FL SCY 1:03.56 278 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

9 100 FL SCY 1:07.42 358 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/9/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 B Open

10 100 FL SCY 1:07.94 507 Boden Rives M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

11 100 FL SCY 1:11.24 241 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/4/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

12 100 FL SCY 1:14.72 588 Henry Samet M METS 2/25/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 AA Open

13 100 FL SCY 1:16.27 282 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/5/2023 2023 OZ PKWY Be My Valentine 2020-2024 B Open

14 100 FL SCY 1:16.30 14 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

15 100 FL SCY 1:20.21 36 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

16 100 FL SCY 1:31.62 225 Aaron Hong M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

17 100 FL SCY 1:37.94 23 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open
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18 100 FL SCY 1:41.43 1 Braxton Tite M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 200 FL SCY 2:24.47 339 Samuel Klee M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 200 FL SCY 2:26.86 403 Jackson Suhre M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 FL SCY 2:27.26 298 Andre Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 13-14

4 200 FL SCY 2:43.63 176 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FL SCY 1:54.86 775 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 200 FL SCY 2:15.70 391 Edison Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 FL SCY 1:54.86 775 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/19/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 FL SCY 2:15.70 391 Edison Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 FL SCY 2:24.47 339 Samuel Klee M METS 10/8/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 FL SCY 2:26.86 403 Jackson Suhre M METS 12/3/2022 2022 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 FL SCY 2:27.26 298 Andre Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

6 200 FL SCY 2:43.63 176 Erick Humphrey M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 100 IM SCY 1:18.75 499 Henry Samet M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 100 IM SCY 1:23.00 389 Aaron Hong M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 IM SCY 1:37.47 105 Jayson Plogger M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 100 IM SCY 1:42.66 42 Elijah Aldridge M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

5 100 IM SCY 1:48.78 55 Parker Schlonat M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:07.25 548 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 IM SCY 1:14.31 501 Boden Rives M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 IM SCY 1:17.22 247 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 IM SCY 1:18.09 225 Kane Stopka M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 IM SCY 1:20.98 160 Quinn Stopka M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

6 100 IM SCY 1:26.36 187 Aaron Hong M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

7 100 IM SCY 1:29.81 23 Braxton Tite M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B 11-12

8 100 IM SCY 1:30.63 107 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

9 100 IM SCY 1:43.99 1 Landon Brooks M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B 11-12

1 100 IM SCY 1:04.64 1 Andre Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

2 100 IM SCY 1:07.99 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 13-14

3 100 IM SCY 1:15.16 1 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

4 100 IM SCY 1:18.72 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

5 100 IM SCY 1:21.16 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

6 100 IM SCY 1:23.11 1 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 100 IM SCY 58.85 1 Edison Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

2 100 IM SCY 59.66 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B 15-18
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3 100 IM SCY 59.97 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

4 100 IM SCY 1:01.81 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 15-18

5 100 IM SCY 1:02.63 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

6 100 IM SCY 1:07.31 1 Danford Mason M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

7 100 IM SCY 1:13.80 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

1 100 IM SCY 58.85 1 Edison Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

2 100 IM SCY 59.66 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

3 100 IM SCY 59.97 1 Christopher Meyer M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 100 IM SCY 1:01.81 1 Evan Wiley M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

5 100 IM SCY 1:02.63 1 Daniel Sanchez M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

6 100 IM SCY 1:04.64 1 Andre Myers M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

7 100 IM SCY 1:07.25 548 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 A Open

8 100 IM SCY 1:07.31 1 Danford Mason M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

9 100 IM SCY 1:13.80 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

10 100 IM SCY 1:14.31 501 Boden Rives M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 IM SCY 1:15.16 1 Daniel Wang M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

12 100 IM SCY 1:17.22 247 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 IM SCY 1:18.09 225 Kane Stopka M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

14 100 IM SCY 1:18.72 1 Drake Schultz M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

15 100 IM SCY 1:18.75 499 Henry Samet M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 A Open

16 100 IM SCY 1:20.98 160 Quinn Stopka M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

17 100 IM SCY 1:21.16 1 Jeffrey Snyder M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

18 100 IM SCY 1:23.00 389 Aaron Hong M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival 2020-2024 BB Open

19 100 IM SCY 1:23.11 1 Bryce Seymour M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

20 100 IM SCY 1:29.81 23 Braxton Tite M METS 11/19/2022 2022 OZ 2022 Fall FASTival Slower than B Open

21 100 IM SCY 1:30.63 107 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

22 100 IM SCY 1:37.47 105 Jayson Plogger M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In 2020-2024 B Open

23 100 IM SCY 1:43.99 1 Landon Brooks M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials Slower than B Open

24 100 IM SCY 1:48.78 55 Parker Schlonat M METS 11/6/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite Slower than B Open

1 200 IM SCY 2:44.93 552 Henry Samet M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

1 200 IM SCY 2:30.46 455 Boden Rives M METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 IM SCY 2:39.93 323 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 200 IM SCY 3:08.36 147 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 11-12

1 200 IM SCY 2:15.75 466 Andre Myers M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 IM SCY 2:25.61 393 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB 13-14
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3 200 IM SCY 2:26.80 374 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/7/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 200 IM SCY 2:35.95 240 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 IM SCY 1:54.87 784 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2023 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 200 IM SCY 2:11.50 440 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 IM SCY 2:11.70 479 Evan Wiley M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 IM SCY 1:54.87 784 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/20/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2023 Futures (LCM) Open

2 200 IM SCY 2:11.50 440 Christopher Meyer M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 IM SCY 2:11.70 479 Evan Wiley M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 IM SCY 2:15.75 466 Andre Myers M METS 3/5/2023 2023 OZ Ozark Senior Champs 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 IM SCY 2:25.61 393 Erick Humphrey M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 IM SCY 2:26.80 374 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/7/2022 2022 OZ Fall Festival 2020-2024 BB Open

7 200 IM SCY 2:30.46 455 Boden Rives M METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 A Open

8 200 IM SCY 2:35.95 240 Daniel Wang M METS 1/28/2023 2023 OZ Pentathlon Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

9 200 IM SCY 2:39.93 323 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/24/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 2020-2024 BB Open

10 200 IM SCY 2:44.93 552 Henry Samet M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

11 200 IM SCY 3:08.36 147 Aaron Hong M METS 1/13/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

1 400 IM SCY 5:19.65 349 Erick Humphrey M METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B 13-14

2 400 IM SCY 5:30.91 188 Daniel Wang M METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 400 IM SCY 4:07.86 757 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

1 400 IM SCY 4:07.86 757 Cohen Osborn M METS 11/18/2022 2022 Ozark A Championships 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 400 IM SCY 5:19.65 349 Erick Humphrey M METS 11/4/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Fall Invite 2020-2024 B Open

3 400 IM SCY 5:30.91 188 Daniel Wang M METS 2/13/2023 2023 OZ Time Trials 2020-2024 B Open

1 200 FR-R
SCY

3:22.62 Henry
Samet,
Parker
Schlonat,
Carter
Wolters,
Wesley
Mitton

M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 10 & Under

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:58.87 Kane
Stopka,
Noah
Aldridge,
Quinn
Stopka,
Boden Rives

M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 11-12
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2 200 FR-R
SCY

2:01.77 Noah
Aldridge,
Kane
Stopka,
Quinn
Stopka,
Boden Rives

M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 11-12

1 200 FR-R
SCY

2:00.32 Evan Wiley,
Erick
Humphrey,
Grady
Hagedorn,
Aaron Hong

M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Open

1 400 FR-R
SCY

4:20.79 Noah
Aldridge,
Quinn
Stopka,
Boden
Rives, Kane
Stopka

M METS 2/26/2023 2023 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:16.19 Quinn
Stopka,
Boden
Rives, Kane
Stopka,
Noah
Aldridge

M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration 11-12

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:08.34 Evan Wiley,
Erick
Humphrey,
Henry
Samet, Eli
Aldridge

M METS 1/15/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Open

1 25 FR SCY 17.63 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 FR SCY 25.95 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 FR SCY 27.26 Corbin Pool M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

4 25 FR SCY 30.22 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 25 FR SCY 31.70 Bennett Hunt M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 FR SCY 17.63 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 FR SCY 25.95 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 FR SCY 27.26 Corbin Pool M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

4 25 FR SCY 30.22 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

5 25 FR SCY 31.70 Bennett Hunt M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under
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1 25 FR SCY 17.63 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

2 25 FR SCY 25.95 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

3 25 FR SCY 27.26 Corbin Pool M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

4 25 FR SCY 30.22 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

5 25 FR SCY 31.70 Bennett Hunt M METS 9/18/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 25 BK SCY 21.84 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 BK SCY 29.92 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 BK SCY 35.68 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 BK SCY 21.84 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 BK SCY 29.92 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 BK SCY 35.68 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 BK SCY 21.84 Carter Wolters M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

2 25 BK SCY 29.92 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

3 25 BK SCY 35.68 Wesley Mitton M METS 1/14/2023 2023 OZ METS MLK Celebration Slower than B Open

1 25 BR SCY 27.80 Carter Wolters M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 BR SCY 27.80 Carter Wolters M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 BR SCY 27.80 Carter Wolters M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

1 25 FL SCY 24.88 Carter Wolters M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 FL SCY 27.15 Benjamin Pinegar M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 FL SCY 24.88 Carter Wolters M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 FL SCY 27.15 Benjamin Pinegar M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 FL SCY 24.88 Carter Wolters M METS 10/29/2022 2022 OZ CSP Sprint Your Own Age Slower than B Open

2 25 FL SCY 27.15 Benjamin Pinegar M METS 9/17/2022 2022 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open
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